

Leg 1		NATIONAL ROAD THESSALONIKI - SERRES CIRCUIT		
Total KM	Partial KM	DIRECTION	INFORMATION	KM to run
0.00	0.00		23.00 KM TO THESSALONIKI	106.20
13.50	13.50		KAVALA SERRES	92.70
14.00	27.50		TITAN FACTORY SERRES KAVALA THESSALONIKI	78.70
5.50	33.00		KAVALA KAVALA SERRES KILKIS	73.20
1.00	34.00		SERRES BULGARIA KILKIS LITI	72.20
0.90	34.90		SERRES	71.30

Leg 2		NATIONAL ROAD THESSALONIKI - SERRES CIRCUIT		
Total KM	Partial KM	DIRECTION	INFORMATION	KM to run
0.20	35.10		LITI	71.10
1.90	37.00		SERRES PROMAHONAS KILKIS	69.20
63.50	100.50		DRAMA SERRES CENTER BULGARIA	5.70
4.70	105.20		SERRES CIRCUIT	1.00
1.00	106.20			0.00